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Account No.

Alias Name

) SLIMSNSYIN

]

KRUNGTHAI BANK

306-8-01980-2
Account Name  duafuuayianne¥fmnnmaziusendi Account Status Active

duedunnsinne@fnmnnss Juvend Branch Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

Date

01-08-2025
15:50:00
01-08-2025
16:55:44
05-08-2025
09:54:53
05-08-2025
09:54:53
05-08-2025
09:54:55
05-08-2025
00:54:55
05-08-2025
00:54:55
05-08-2025
10:51:06
05-08-2025
10:52:23
05-08-2025
10:53:08
05-08-2025
10:563:56
14-08-2025
14:49:30
18-08-2025
10:02:17
18-08-2025
10:02:17
18-08-2025
10:02:17
18-08-2025
10:02:17
18-08-2025
10:02:18
18-08-2025
13:45:39
18-08-2025
13:45:50
18-08-2025
14:04:55
18-08-2025
14:05:27

Teller Id
572550
572550
937071
937071
937071
937071
937071
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
937071
937071
937071
937071
937071
93999
93999
93999

93999

Transaction
Code

CWTRC

CWTRC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

Currency THB

Available Balance 0.00

Description

3011180520

3011180539

GFMIS/nningna/108682
GFMIS/nuie@na/108682
GFMIS/nsutafnats/108682
GFMIS/nsnininme/108682
GFMIS/nsulayinms/108682
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002097038
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002097367
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002097701
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002098065
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002330618
GFMIS/nsuilgiinae/108682
GFMIiS/nsmiginma/108682
GFMI{S/nsuigiinme/108682
GFMIS/naiy#nme/108682
GFMIS/nsuigfinme/108682
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002413571
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002413989
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002415227

NORTHEASTERN V-1000002415562

MITRAPHAP ROAD BR.

Cheque
No.

10452412

10452413

Amount Balance Init Br
-2,466.00 436.00 0306
-436.00 0.00 0306
46,928.00 46,928.00 108682
6,000.00 52,928.00 108682
742.00 53,676.00 108682
4,997.97 58,667.97 108682
44,600.00  108,267.97 108682
-4,997.97 98,270.00 0306
-46,928.00 51,342.00 0306
-44,600.00 6,742.00 0306
-6,000.00 742.00 0306
-742.00 0.00 0306
11,878.00 11,878.00 108682
25,000.00 36,878.00 108682
22,240.00 §9,118.00 108682
1,200.00 60,318.00 108682
188.32 60,506.32 108682
-11,878.00 48,628.32 0306
-22,240.00 26,388.32 0306
-25,000.00 1,388.32 0306
-188.32 1,200.00 0306



18-08-2025
14:06:23
21-08-2025
10:00:00
22-08-2025
10:12:53
22-08-2025
10:12:53
22-08-2025
10:12:53
22-08-2025
10:12:55
22-08-2025
10:12:55
22-08-2025
11:54:31
22-08-2025
11:55:02
22-08-2025
11:55:30
22-08-2025
12:15:41
26-08-2025
09:57:21
26-08-2025
10:09:05
26-08-2025
10:10:00
26-08-2025
17:00:12
26-08-2025
19:17:38
27-08-2025
09:43:23
27-08-2025
09:43:23
27-08-2025
09:43:25
27-08-2025
11:07:20
27-08-2025
11:08:10
27-08-2025
11:08:28

93999

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

937071

- 93999

93999
93999
93999
937072
93999
93999
90155
90180
937071
937071
937071
93999
93999

93999

Total Cr. = 530,136.90

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCDO2

BPDWT

BPDWT

CBCA

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

NORTHEASTERN V-1000002415750
GFMIS/amuiyinae/108682
GFMIS/nsinigdnns/108682
GFMIS/asuiydnas/108682
GFMIS/nsufainne/108682
GFMIS/nsutiyinae/108682
GFMIS/nauiyinae/ 108682
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002557442
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002559691
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002561546
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002563086
VEC.GO/tvinamunuznssmsmserdainn/2
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002675046

NORTHEASTERN V-1000002675933

CB Debit
Round1:CK#10452415TRCBR#374CID#

SBK:33 SBR:13 ICAS INCL R1
GFMIS/namiyinaie/108682
GFMIS/nsulafnas/108682
GFMIS/nzuiynan/108682
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002725639
NORTHEASTERN V-1000002725837

NORTHEASTERN V-1000002726166

Total Dr. =-530,672.90

10452415

10452418

-1,200.00 0.00 0306
12,000.00 12,000.00 108682
20,344.00 32,344.00 108682
13,100.00 45,444.00 108682
14,625.00 60,069.00 108682
2,870.00 62,939.00 108682
742,00 63,681.00 108682
-20,344.00 43,337.00 0306
-14,625.00 28,712.00 0306
-13,100.00 15,612.00 0306
-2,870.00 12,742.00 0306
57,725.55 70,467.55 108682
-12,000.00 58,467.55 0306
-742.00 57,725.55 0306
-32,859.55 24,866.00 0700
-22,500.00 2,366.00 0700
213,800.00  216,166.00 108682 .
27,884.00  244,050.00 108682
3,272.06  247,322.06 108682
-213,800.00 33,522.06 0306
-27,884.00 5,638.06 0306
-3,272.06

2,366.00 0306
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Sumsnsdine

Account No.  306-6-04021-6 Currency THB
Account Name Susensudssnaiguitadiauasyiann Account:Status Active

Alias Name Auuenswilszmaguitusiuasiam Branch Name MITRAPHAP ROAD BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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